
GOVERNING BOARD CONSTITUTION 

 

 

 

GOVERNOR BOARD ROLES 

 
 

Are the Children Safe?      Peta Gordon 

Do we have high expectations for attendance?   Saima Naz (Chair) 

Is behaviour well managed?      Saima Naz (Chair) 

Is the curriculum broad, rich, rigorous and well organised?  Kieran Pope 

Is good provision made for the vulnerable?    John Cook (Vice) 

Is teaching effective       Dawn Elsom 

Are children achieving well?      Michael Dacosta 

Is EYFS provision effective, research evidenced and puts  Andrew Page 
child’s needs at its heart? 

Is governance effective?      All governors 

 

 First Appointed Term Start Term End 

Co-opted Governors 
 
Michael Dacosta 

Dawn Elsom 

Saima Naz (Chair) 

Andrew Page 

Kieron Pope 

Vacancy (1) 

Vacancy (2) 
 

 
 
16/01/2023 

06/02/2012 

29/03/2018 

14/10/2011 

13/07/2023 

 

 
 
16/01/2023 

24/10/2023 

08/07/2021 

27/02/2023 

20/10/2023 

 
 
15/01/2027 

23/10/2027 

07/07/2025 

27/02/2027 

19/10/2027 

 

Head Teacher 
 
Alison Harrison 
  

 
 
01/09/2020 

  

Parent Governor 
 

John Cook (Vice) 

Peta Gordon 

 
 
28/05/2021 

16/01/2023 

 
 
28/05/2021 

16/01/2023 

 
 
27/05/2025 

15/01/2027 

Staff Governor 
 
Charlotte Saul 
 

 
 
01/02/2021 

 
 
01/02/2021 

 
 
31/01/2025 


