## **GOVERNING BOARD CONSTITUTION**

	First Appointed	Term Start	Term End
Co-opted Governors			
Michael Dacosta	16/01/2023	16/01/2023	15/01/2027
Dawn Elsom	06/02/2012	24/10/2023	23/10/2027
Saima Naz (Chair)	29/03/2018	08/07/2021	07/07/2025
Andrew Page	14/10/2011	27/02/2023	27/02/2027
Kieron Pope	13/07/2023	20/10/2023	19/10/2027
Vacancy (1)			
Vacancy (2)			
Head Teacher			
Alison Harrison	01/09/2020		
Parent Governor			
John Cook (Vice)	28/05/2021	28/05/2021	27/05/2025
Peta Gordon	16/01/2023	16/01/2023	15/01/2027
Staff Governor			
Charlotte Saul	01/02/2021	01/02/2021	31/01/2025

## **GOVERNOR BOARD ROLES**

Are the Children Safe?	Peta Gordon
Do we have high expectations for attendance?	Saima Naz (Chair)
Is behaviour well managed?	Saima Naz (Chair)
Is the curriculum broad, rich, rigorous and well organised?	Kieran Pope
Is good provision made for the vulnerable?	John Cook (Vice)
Is teaching effective	Dawn Elsom
Are children achieving well?	Michael Dacosta
Is EYFS provision effective, research evidenced and puts child's needs at its heart?	Andrew Page
Is governance effective?	All governors